VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 310 Department of Medical Assistance Services

Item 310 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Pre-Trial, Trial, and Appellate Processes (32100)	\$15,287,716	\$15,654,501
Reimbursements for Medical Services Related to Involuntary Mental Commitments (32107) Fund Sources:	\$15,287,716	\$15,654,501
General	\$15,287,716	\$15,654,501